
Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:52Heure d'affichage :

1 1 00:30:10.834 66 28827 BEDDIAF Nolan SH H 26/02/91 RILL Lamballe 85785 (C) 2
2 2 00:30:40.822 67 28834 BEDDIAF Mickael SH H 16/04/87 RILL Lamballe 85786 (C) 2
3 3 00:31:00.338 101 15921 CHADUC Clément SH H 19/01/94 ALVA Roller 85898 (C) 2
4 4 00:31:04.470 19 106498 BAROUDI Yacine SH H 10/01/95 Pibrac Roller Skating 88753 (C) 2
5 1 00:32:22.623 63 83861 DAMBRUN Thomas moins 18… H 01/07/97 Valence Roller Sports 85782 (C) 2
6 2 00:33:23.010 78 165478 MARIE Adrien moins 18… H 20/08/96 Le Roller du Touch 85864 (C) 2
7 5 00:33:23.071 25 145526 GOURDIN Fabien SH H 27/06/93 Pibrac Roller Skating 88814 2
8 3 00:33:26.260 105 118672 PUJOS Guillaume moins 18… H 07/06/97 Grenade Roller Skating 85970 (C) 2
9 1 00:33:32.886 117 24046 POUYDEBAT Juliette SF F 08/07/90 Pibrac Roller Skating 80628 2
10 6 00:34:09.264 27 40925 LEBORGNE Vincent SH H 21/01/87 Pibrac Roller Skating 88834 2
11 7 00:34:09.528 90 203325 ROLLAND Arnaud SH H 15/02/96 Le Roller du Touch 85886 2
12 1 00:35:07.219 112 191608 SOLA Eric VH H 01/08/71 Lourdes Roller 87056 2
13 4 00:35:12.429 72 238892 VIDAL Antoine moins 18… H 18/03/99 Roller Skating Launacais 85858 2
14 1 00:35:15.369 21 187417 DUPUIS Marie moins 18F F 07/02/00 Pibrac Roller Skating 88775 2
15 5 00:35:22.503 113 167583 SOLA Erwan moins 18… H 15/04/00 Lourdes Roller 87057 2
16 2 00:35:27.317 6 171632 ALIX Stephane VH H 07/03/76 TRrollS 88691 2
17 8 00:36:12.146 111 164052 COUSTAUD Fabien SH H 25/10/82 Bordeaux Riders 87052 2
18 9 00:36:12.977 64 83867 SORIANO Benoit SH H 05/10/95 Valence Roller Sports 85783 2
19 2 00:36:16.178 22 207021 ESNAULT Amélie moins 18F F 15/07/98 Pibrac Roller Skating 88784 2
20 3 00:36:17.703 26 258841 GOURDIN Thomas VH H 22/12/75 Pibrac Roller Skating 88823 2
21 6 00:36:23.871 20 220826 CASCARO Arnaud moins 18… H 23/03/00 Pibrac Roller Skating 88757 2
22 4 00:37:31.142 28 262520 RUTALI Olivier VH H 04/11/74 Pibrac Roller Skating 88838 2
23 10 00:37:31.267 52 228891 BOUDEAU Fabien SH H 14/05/85 Mérignac Roller sports 85770 2
24 5 00:37:33.426 10 295299 FLANDRINCK Gilles VH H 20/12/65 TRrollS 88696 2
25 7 00:39:25.414 24 245597 GAZZERA Dimitry moins 18… H 05/08/99 Pibrac Roller Skating 88811 2
26 2 00:39:28.155 23 130645 ESNAULT Juliette SF F 31/07/96 Pibrac Roller Skating 88804 2
27 3 00:39:30.313 45 188175 QUEMADES Noémie moins 18F F 13/11/98 Sierra Racing Team 85763 2
28 3 00:39:31.122 31 150172 TRECANI Claire SF F 10/11/82 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85749 2
29 6 00:40:07.114 8 238654 BARTHES Laurent VH H 16/05/60 TRrollS 88693 2
30 4 00:40:31.854 42 108722 MASSELIS Marine SF F 18/05/92 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85760 2
31 7 00:40:32.091 68 33503 DUFRENNES Bruno VH H 05/06/58 POL Longjumeau 85787 2
32 8 00:41:31.633 109 235318 REGEREAU Nicolas VH H 25/06/75 Lourdes Roller 85855 2
33 11 00:42:05.542 16 235317 PAILHAS Sebastien SH H 26/12/80 Lourdes Roller 88736 2
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34 12 00:42:21.683 73 267047 DELATTRE Bertrand SH H 20/06/78 Roller Skating Launacais 85859 2
35 9 00:42:22.156 74 231693 ROCHE Gérard VH H 29/03/70 Roller Skating Launacais 85860 2
36 4 00:42:22.370 79 278646 FELTEN Amandine moins 18F F 14/07/98 Le Roller du Touch 85865 2
37 8 00:42:23.805 70 267050 BASSANETTI Sara moins 18… H 28/04/00 Roller Skating Launacais 85856 2
38 10 00:44:40.929 59 74582 VIRECOULON Jean Marie VH H 21/02/63 Mérignac Roller sports 85778 2
39 5 00:44:41.985 53 268641 BLANCHET Mélanie SF F 23/03/86 Mérignac Roller sports 85771 2
40 11 00:44:42.134 102 18799 GAMBINO Louis VH H 29/09/59 Pibrac Roller Skating 85899 2
41 5 00:44:42.493 43 217991 TEOFILI Laura moins 18F F 20/12/96 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85761 2
42 12 00:44:43.275 44 202555 QUEMADES Philippe VH H 02/03/67 Sierra Racing Team 85762 2
43 13 00:44:50.509 2 222282 GOURDIN Thierry VH H 21/02/65 TRrollS 88687 2
44 13 00:45:17.718 110 197826 BRIERRE Matthieu SH H 10/11/87 Bordeaux Riders 87051 2
45 14 00:45:23.500 14 247045 BOSSY Jean Luc VH H 24/03/64 Planete Roller 66 88701 2
46 15 00:45:23.823 106 215570 DAMBACH Frédéric VH H 29/08/77 Planete Roller 66 85800 2
47 16 00:45:25.857 35 305944 ANGLADA Bruno VH H 07/02/1966 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85753 2
48 17 00:45:26.576 3 113399 JAMART Alain VH H 14/11/1956 TRrollS 88688 2
49 18 00:45:30.748 86 240863 BRULEY Daniel VH H 03/08/58 Le Roller du Touch 85882 2
50 19 00:45:33.524 39 311002 POUJOL Matthieu VH H 30/03/69 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85757 2
51 20 00:45:34.988 93 3177784 COLIN Jean Paul VH H 31/07/1961 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85889 2
52 21 00:45:36.241 48 242294 JOLLY Yves VH H 15/03/1971 Roulez Rose 85767 2
53 22 00:45:44.133 56 130064 BARATTE Jean Paul VH H 01/04/43 Mérignac Roller sports 85775 2
54 1 00:45:44.257 54 64029 MERCADAL Claudine VF F 12/04/63 Mérignac Roller sports 85772 2
55 23 00:46:47.657 91 313914 LENCIONI-PHILIPPE Franck VH H 03/07/71 Narboroller PTT 85887 2
56 24 00:46:47.869 29 280616 DELEPORTE Frédéric VH H 28/08/1976 Roller Skating Saint Orens 88841 2
57 9 00:47:10.524 71 230993 MONDOUCH Lisa moins 18… H 19/05/99 Roller Skating Launacais 85857 2
58 6 00:47:10.723 104 283255 COLOMES Julie SF F 15/07/80 Roller skating Launacais 85969 2
59 10 00:47:10.846 69 168301 ROCHE Sophie moins 18… H 04/11/00 Roller Skating Launacais 85788 2
60 7 00:47:12.943 120 31552 VIGIE Margaux SF F 21/07/1995 Le Roller du Touch 88471 2
61 25 00:47:38.813 7 168475 ESTEBAN Philippe VH H 15/05/1959 TRrollS 88692 2
62 14 00:47:56.928 18 244986 STICKANN Cedric SH H 25/09/1985 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 88750 2
63 26 00:47:57.027 85 277470 PEAN Patrick VH H 03/10/58 Le Roller du Touch 85881 2
64 27 00:48:17.436 92 236822 SERIOT Philippe VH H 09/04/77 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85888 2
65 8 00:48:37.265 32 332254 PACIER Sophie SF F 11/02/1989 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85750 2
66 28 00:49:06.561 108 328149 PELOSI Michel VH H PELOSI Planete Roller 66 85854 2
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67 29 00:49:06.694 103 182198 TRINQUECOSTE Michel VH H 30/04/43 Roller Bug 85901 2
68 30 00:49:06.759 96 319702 BOIL Arnaud VH H 20/09/74 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85892 2
69 31 00:50:09.785 75 191433 MAUREL Philippe VH H 15/08/66 Roller Skating Launacais 85861 2
70 2 00:51:04.562 107 265675 GUERCHET Annette VF F 18/11/49 Planete Roller 66 85853 2
71 32 00:51:44.105 49 285568 PRADELLES Alain VH H 28/03/1959 Roulez Rose 85768 2
72 33 00:51:48.994 51 NON LI… RICO Germain VH H 25/09/1970 Roulez Rose 85769 2
73 15 00:51:52.729 47 277428 CAMPION Ludovic SH H 28/01/1985 Roulez Rose 85766 2
74 34 00:51:52.843 4 51427 CLAUSSES Laurent VH H 21/10/1965 TRrollS 88689 2
75 9 00:51:53.001 58 129672 RABOUAM Milène SF F 26/12/83 Mérignac Roller sports 85777 2
76 35 00:51:56.822 100 330212 DIDIER Christophe VH H 17/03/73 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85896 2
77 11 00:52:04.390 77 322148 CHARABOUSKA Léo moins 18… H 23/06/00 Le Roller du Touch 85863 2
78 36 00:52:09.614 94 84747 SANTILLANA William VH H 02/07/1969 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85890 2
79 37 00:52:13.523 84 31552 DEMOULIN Lionel VH H 06/06/1961 Le Roller du Touch 85880 2
80 10 00:52:13.894 1 298951 BATTO Virginie SF F 17/03/1986 Roulez Rose 88686 2
81 11 00:52:43.598 55 232226 MILLARD Emilie SF F 18/08/83 Mérignac Roller sports 85774 2
82 38 00:52:43.945 36 84193 ROQUES Sébastien VH H 21/06/1978 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85754 2
83 16 00:52:49.070 17 194995 BOUTINAUD Mathieu SH H 30/10/1979 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 88745 2
84 12 00:53:40.510 95 222179 SANTILLANA Julien moins 18… H 09/02/2001 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85891 2
85 39 00:54:41.440 5 130537 BIGOU Jean Michel VH H 14/08/1958 TRrollS 88690 2
86 40 00:54:42.039 30 232462 QUEZEL-CRASAZ Patrick VH H 17/06/1960 Roller Skating Saint Orens 88848 2
87 3 00:54:42.959 13 272743 PIANETTI Christelle VF F 07/08/70 TRrollS 88699 2
88 12 00:54:43.277 12 225849 RODRIGUEZ Laetitia SF F 13/07/1982 TRrollS 88698 2
89 17 00:54:44.446 9 203943 ANTON Cyril SH H 27/01/1983 TRrollS 88694 2
90 4 00:54:44.866 11 279171 GROSCOLAS Isabelle VF F 06/08/1974 TRrollS 88697 2
91 41 00:55:21.059 40 24651 BOUSQUET Bernard VH H 31/01/1956 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85758 2
92 5 00:55:27.859 41 24652 BOUSQUET Mireille VF F 01/10/1957 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85759 2
93 42 00:55:28.490 76 293731 DELATTRE François VH H 06/05/50 Roller Skating Launacais 85862 2
94 43 00:55:28.688 116 276570 YEPES Jhon VH H 13/03/78 Roller skating Launacais 87069 2
95 44 00:56:15.292 87 263771 CHARABOUSKA Florent VH H 30/09/68 Le Roller du Touch 85883 2
96 45 00:56:43.194 98 210775 RECUERDA Thierry VH H 23/10/1963 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85894 2
97 6 00:56:44.786 15 272483 PEREIRA Celine VF F 09/05/78 Lourdes Roller 88725 2
98 7 00:57:09.410 80 263776 LABY Stéphanie VF F 26/04/73 Le Roller du Touch 85876 2
99 18 00:57:19.650 46 306744 OMNES Eric SH H 22/11/1982 Roulez Rose 85764 2
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100 46 00:57:41.447 99 332796 RUIU Joel VH H 24/06/64 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85895 2
101 13 00:58:46.212 125 304897 BERQUIER Caroline SF F 08/11/1985 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 88493 2
102 8 01:00:24.738 82 301337 DAVID Sandrine VF F 23/11/74 Le Roller du Touch 85878 2
103 47 01:00:25.037 83 279063 FOURCADE Nicolas VH H 14/06/68 Le Roller du Touch 85879 2
104 9 01:00:37.158 33 319975 CASTAING Florence VF F 21/12/1966 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85751 2
105 10 01:00:39.974 34 305945 ANGLADA Patricia VF F 16/04/1967 Roller Skating Saint Orens 85752 2
106 48 01:03:04.929 61 235116 BARQ Thierry VH H 25/02/1973 Mérignac Roller sports 85780 2
107 11 01:03:05.289 62 256007 CASTANB Isabelle VF F Mérignac Roller sports 85781 2
108 12 01:03:25.178 60 73308 BLAGOJEVIC Eléonore VF F Mérignac Roller sports 85779 2
109 13 01:05:34.771 57 66205 ITEY Martine VF F 11/06/53 Mérignac Roller sports 85776 2
110 14 01:07:53.385 115 327625 GERMANN Célia SF F 15/07/1987 Kroko Roller 87061 2
111 15 01:07:53.806 114 327300 POMIES Sandy SF F 05/07/1990 Kroko Roller 87059 2
112 13 00:29:58.923 97 181366 RECUERDA Florian moins 18… H 05/09/96 Pamiers Roller Hockey 85893 1
113 19 00:33:13.779 89 323343 MERCIER Marc SH H 23/03/82 Le Roller du Touch 85885 1
114 14 00:35:04.798 81 237058 FELTEN Nadège VF F 07/10/68 Le Roller du Touch 85877 1
115 20 00:36:42.953 65 98578 GARDERES Joris SH H 22/06/92 Valence Roller Sports 85784 1
116 49 00:54:17.074 88 323347 RAVEL Michel VH H 04/06/64 Le Roller du Touch 85884 1
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1 00:23:48.590 149 NON LI… MARTIN Sébastien VH H 01/01/1977 1 23:48.590 8
2 00:27:13.198 148 NON LI… CANIL Alain VH H 08/11/1958 1 27:13.198 8
3 00:27:32.231 139 191959 RECUERDA Laura moins 18F F 24/05/1998 Pamiers Roller Hockey 1 27:32.231 8
4 00:27:40.768 137 236689 GARAUD Théo moins 18… H 30/01/2003 Pamiers Roller Hockey 1 27:40.768 8
5 00:27:41.064 127 299993 FAVROT Marion SF F 06/05/1991 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 27:41.064 8
6 00:27:41.389 130 321041 NOEL Cyril SH H 28/11/1984 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 27:41.389 8
7 00:27:42.454 136 84816 GARAUD Gérard VH H 06/04/1964 Pamiers Roller Hockey 1 27:42.454 8
8 00:29:00.125 131 328958 SALAZAR Ines SF F 20/01/1983 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 29:00.125 8
9 00:31:08.643 154 300458 DAUVERT Claude VH H 16/10/49 TRrollS 1 31:08.643 8
10 00:33:46.385 152 NON LI… FIERLEJ Virginie moins 18F F 15/02/1999 1 33:46.385 8
11 00:33:46.459 153 NON LI… FIERLEJ Loïc SH H 18/11/1992 1 33:46.459 8
12 00:34:09.786 145 NON LI… SAFIR Edith VH H 11/09/1975 Roulez Rose 1 34:09.786 8
13 00:34:13.622 122 287581 VINCENDEAU Richard VH H 05/04/1970 TRrollS 1 34:13.622 8
14 00:34:38.186 126 323550 CANZIAN Véronique SF F 22/09/1985 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 34:38.186 8
15 00:34:38.980 138 318768 PREVOT Laure VF F 19/05/1971 Pamiers Roller Hockey 1 34:38.980 8
16 00:35:01.684 134 283967 AMIEL Anne VF F 15/07/1965 Hocklines 1 35:01.684 8
17 00:35:14.105 143 NON LI… TRESSENS Nadège SF F 12/09/1982 Roulez Rose 1 35:14.105 8
18 00:35:29.538 142 NON LI… PASCAL DE RAYKEER Aline SF F 28/06/1980 Roulez Rose 1 35:29.538 8
19 00:35:41.189 141 NON LI… LACORNE Max VH H 29/04/1955 Roulez Rose 1 35:41.189 8
20 00:35:45.942 135 297857 PRIOUL Erwan VH H 20/10/1973 Roller Skating Saint Orens 1 35:45.942 8
21 00:35:46.860 121 142734 CAILLET Gérard VH H 08/04/1947 TRrollS 1 35:46.860 8
22 00:36:06.748 144 NON LI… BLANCHET Pierre VH H 21/10/1971 Roulez Rose 1 36:06.748 8
23 00:36:07.580 128 294751 GRUDET Sandy SF F 12/04/1991 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 36:07.580 8
24 00:36:16.562 140 NON LI… BOUCHERY Alexis SH H 03/06/1980 1 36:16.562 8
25 00:39:02.050 133 283954 DURAND Nelly VF F 23/03/1973 Hocklines 1 39:02.050 8
26 00:39:40.750 132 334609 SIGU Séverine SF F 14/08/1984 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 1 39:40.750 8
27 00:39:49.297 150 NON LI… DELERUE Justine SF F 25/09/1986 1 39:49.297 8
28 00:40:01.928 147 NON LI… MONTREJEAU Sophie SF F 15/12/1987 1 40:01.928 8
29 00:44:55.545 124 264128 DUMONT Isabelle VF F 11/05/1973 TRrollS 1 44:55.545 8
30 00:45:02.481 123 21917 LANCERON Dany VF F 17/07/1947 TRrollS 1 45:02.481 8
31 00:45:51.751 155 300457 DAUVERT Marie-Claude VF F 25/07/49 TRrollS 1 45:51.751 8
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Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : F, Catégorie : moins 18F

1 00:35:15.369 21 187417 DUPUIS Marie moins 18F F 07/02/00 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 16:14.335 8
2 00:36:16.178 22 207021 ESNAULT Amélie moins 18F F 15/07/98 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 16:38.988 8
3 00:39:30.313 45 188175 QUEMADES Noémie moins 18F F 13/11/98 Sierra Racing Team 2 17:38.581 8
4 00:42:22.370 79 278646 FELTEN Amandine moins 18F F 14/07/98 Le Roller du Touch 2 19:45.945 8
5 00:44:42.493 43 217991 TEOFILI Laura moins 18F F 20/12/96 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 20:21.301 8
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Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : F, Catégorie : SF

1 00:33:32.886 117 24046 POUYDEBAT Juliette SF F 08/07/90 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 15:33.217 8
2 00:39:28.155 23 130645 ESNAULT Juliette SF F 31/07/96 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 18:43.482 8
3 00:39:31.122 31 150172 TRECANI Claire SF F 10/11/82 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 18:45.419 8
4 00:40:31.854 42 108722 MASSELIS Marine SF F 18/05/92 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 18:47.254 8
5 00:44:41.985 53 268641 BLANCHET Mélanie SF F 23/03/86 Mérignac Roller sports 2 20:33.672 8
6 00:47:10.723 104 283255 COLOMES Julie SF F 15/07/80 Roller skating Launacais 2 21:53.363 8
7 00:47:12.943 120 31552 VIGIE Margaux SF F 21/07/1995 Le Roller du Touch 2 20:33.896 8
8 00:48:37.265 32 332254 PACIER Sophie SF F 11/02/1989 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 21:54.344 8
9 00:51:53.001 58 129672 RABOUAM Milène SF F 26/12/83 Mérignac Roller sports 2 24:27.003 8
10 00:52:13.894 1 298951 BATTO Virginie SF F 17/03/1986 Roulez Rose 2 24:26.122 8
11 00:52:43.598 55 232226 MILLARD Emilie SF F 18/08/83 Mérignac Roller sports 2 23:33.181 8
12 00:54:43.277 12 225849 RODRIGUEZ Laetitia SF F 13/07/1982 TRrollS 2 25:41.186 8
13 00:58:46.212 125 304897 BERQUIER Caroline SF F 08/11/1985 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 2 26:30.530 8
14 01:07:53.385 115 327625 GERMANN Célia SF F 15/07/1987 Kroko Roller 2 31:33.701 8
15 01:07:53.806 114 327300 POMIES Sandy SF F 05/07/1990 Kroko Roller 2 31:33.998 8
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Course : 20km, Sexe : F, Catégorie : VF

1 00:45:44.257 54 64029 MERCADAL Claudine VF F 12/04/63 Mérignac Roller sports 2 21:40.993 8
2 00:51:04.562 107 265675 GUERCHET Annette VF F 18/11/49 Planete Roller 66 2 23:34.569 8
3 00:54:42.959 13 272743 PIANETTI Christelle VF F 07/08/70 TRrollS 2 25:39.834 8
4 00:54:44.866 11 279171 GROSCOLAS Isabelle VF F 06/08/1974 TRrollS 2 25:41.049 8
5 00:55:27.859 41 24652 BOUSQUET Mireille VF F 01/10/1957 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 26:11.398 8
6 00:56:44.786 15 272483 PEREIRA Celine VF F 09/05/78 Lourdes Roller 2 25:43.903 8
7 00:57:09.410 80 263776 LABY Stéphanie VF F 26/04/73 Le Roller du Touch 2 26:28.731 8
8 01:00:24.738 82 301337 DAVID Sandrine VF F 23/11/74 Le Roller du Touch 2 28:44.281 8
9 01:00:37.158 33 319975 CASTAING Florence VF F 21/12/1966 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 27:25.427 8
10 01:00:39.974 34 305945 ANGLADA Patricia VF F 16/04/1967 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 27:27.883 8
11 01:03:05.289 62 256007 CASTANB Isabelle VF F Mérignac Roller sports 2 30:10.386 8
12 01:03:25.178 60 73308 BLAGOJEVIC Eléonore VF F Mérignac Roller sports 2 30:10.113 8
13 01:05:34.771 57 66205 ITEY Martine VF F 11/06/53 Mérignac Roller sports 2 30:09.493 8
14 00:35:04.798 81 237058 FELTEN Nadège VF F 07/10/68 Le Roller du Touch 1 35:04.798 8
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20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : H, Catégorie : moins 18H

1 00:32:22.623 63 83861 DAMBRUN Thomas moins 18… H 01/07/97 Valence Roller Sports (C) 2 32:22.623 8
2 00:33:23.010 78 165478 MARIE Adrien moins 18… H 20/08/96 Le Roller du Touch (C) 2 33:23.010 8
3 00:33:26.260 105 118672 PUJOS Guillaume moins 18… H 07/06/97 Grenade Roller Skating (C) 2 33:26.260 8
4 00:35:12.429 72 238892 VIDAL Antoine moins 18… H 18/03/99 Roller Skating Launacais 2 16:14.223 8
5 00:35:22.503 113 167583 SOLA Erwan moins 18… H 15/04/00 Lourdes Roller 2 16:14.633 8
6 00:36:23.871 20 220826 CASCARO Arnaud moins 18… H 23/03/00 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 16:39.248 8
7 00:39:25.414 24 245597 GAZZERA Dimitry moins 18… H 05/08/99 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 18:38.085 8
8 00:42:23.805 70 267050 BASSANETTI Sara moins 18… H 28/04/00 Roller Skating Launacais 2 19:46.537 8
9 00:47:10.524 71 230993 MONDOUCH Lisa moins 18… H 19/05/99 Roller Skating Launacais 2 21:45.199 8
10 00:47:10.846 69 168301 ROCHE Sophie moins 18… H 04/11/00 Roller Skating Launacais 2 21:53.462 8
11 00:52:04.390 77 322148 CHARABOUSKA Léo moins 18… H 23/06/00 Le Roller du Touch 2 24:26.706 8
12 00:53:40.510 95 222179 SANTILLANA Julien moins 18… H 09/02/2001 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 24:09.222 8
13 00:29:58.923 97 181366 RECUERDA Florian moins 18… H 05/09/96 Pamiers Roller Hockey 1 29:58.923 8
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Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : H, Catégorie : SH

1 00:30:10.834 66 28827 BEDDIAF Nolan SH H 26/02/91 RILL Lamballe (C) 2 30:10.834 8
2 00:30:40.822 67 28834 BEDDIAF Mickael SH H 16/04/87 RILL Lamballe (C) 2 30:40.822 8
3 00:31:00.338 101 15921 CHADUC Clément SH H 19/01/94 ALVA Roller (C) 2 31:00.338 8
4 00:31:04.470 19 106498 BAROUDI Yacine SH H 10/01/95 Pibrac Roller Skating (C) 2 31:04.470 8
5 00:33:23.071 25 145526 GOURDIN Fabien SH H 27/06/93 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 15:33.342 8
6 00:34:09.264 27 40925 LEBORGNE Vincent SH H 21/01/87 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 15:33.479 8
7 00:34:09.528 90 203325 ROLLAND Arnaud SH H 15/02/96 Le Roller du Touch 2 15:33.664 8
8 00:36:12.146 111 164052 COUSTAUD Fabien SH H 25/10/82 Bordeaux Riders 2 16:27.002 8
9 00:36:12.977 64 83867 SORIANO Benoit SH H 05/10/95 Valence Roller Sports 2 12:07.973 8
10 00:37:31.267 52 228891 BOUDEAU Fabien SH H 14/05/85 Mérignac Roller sports 2 17:38.358 8
11 00:42:05.542 16 235317 PAILHAS Sebastien SH H 26/12/80 Lourdes Roller 2 19:08.099 8
12 00:42:21.683 73 267047 DELATTRE Bertrand SH H 20/06/78 Roller Skating Launacais 2 19:45.743 8
13 00:45:17.718 110 197826 BRIERRE Matthieu SH H 10/11/87 Bordeaux Riders 2 18:40.530 8
14 00:47:56.928 18 244986 STICKANN Cedric SH H 25/09/1985 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 2 21:54.145 8
15 00:51:52.729 47 277428 CAMPION Ludovic SH H 28/01/1985 Roulez Rose 2 24:26.035 8
16 00:52:49.070 17 194995 BOUTINAUD Mathieu SH H 30/10/1979 Blagnac Sporting Club Roller 2 25:04.411 8
17 00:54:44.446 9 203943 ANTON Cyril SH H 27/01/1983 TRrollS 2 25:41.523 8
18 00:57:19.650 46 306744 OMNES Eric SH H 22/11/1982 Roulez Rose 2 24:58.109 8
19 00:33:13.779 89 323343 MERCIER Marc SH H 23/03/82 Le Roller du Touch 1 33:13.779 8
20 00:36:42.953 65 98578 GARDERES Joris SH H 22/06/92 Valence Roller Sports 1 36:42.953 8
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Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : H, Catégorie : VH

1 00:35:07.219 112 191608 SOLA Eric VH H 01/08/71 Lourdes Roller 2 16:14.819 8
2 00:35:27.317 6 171632 ALIX Stephane VH H 07/03/76 TRrollS 2 16:14.918 8
3 00:36:17.703 26 258841 GOURDIN Thomas VH H 22/12/75 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 16:38.877 8
4 00:37:31.142 28 262520 RUTALI Olivier VH H 04/11/74 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 17:38.245 8
5 00:37:33.426 10 295299 FLANDRINCK Gilles VH H 20/12/65 TRrollS 2 17:29.200 8
6 00:40:07.114 8 238654 BARTHES Laurent VH H 16/05/60 TRrollS 2 18:43.273 8
7 00:40:32.091 68 33503 DUFRENNES Bruno VH H 05/06/58 POL Longjumeau 2 18:47.367 8
8 00:41:31.633 109 235318 REGEREAU Nicolas VH H 25/06/75 Lourdes Roller 2 19:07.913 8
9 00:42:22.156 74 231693 ROCHE Gérard VH H 29/03/70 Roller Skating Launacais 2 19:45.532 8
10 00:44:40.929 59 74582 VIRECOULON Jean Marie VH H 21/02/63 Mérignac Roller sports 2 20:34.031 8
11 00:44:42.134 102 18799 GAMBINO Louis VH H 29/09/59 Pibrac Roller Skating 2 19:46.648 8
12 00:44:43.275 44 202555 QUEMADES Philippe VH H 02/03/67 Sierra Racing Team 2 20:33.349 8
13 00:44:50.509 2 222282 GOURDIN Thierry VH H 21/02/65 TRrollS 2 20:03.361 8
14 00:45:23.500 14 247045 BOSSY Jean Luc VH H 24/03/64 Planete Roller 66 2 21:37.060 8
15 00:45:23.823 106 215570 DAMBACH Frédéric VH H 29/08/77 Planete Roller 66 2 20:34.267 8
16 00:45:25.857 35 305944 ANGLADA Bruno VH H 07/02/1966 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 21:46.226 8
17 00:45:26.576 3 113399 JAMART Alain VH H 14/11/1956 TRrollS 2 21:37.208 8
18 00:45:30.748 86 240863 BRULEY Daniel VH H 03/08/58 Le Roller du Touch 2 21:36.873 8
19 00:45:33.524 39 311002 POUJOL Matthieu VH H 30/03/69 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 21:46.415 8
20 00:45:34.988 93 3177784 COLIN Jean Paul VH H 31/07/1961 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 21:46.006 8
21 00:45:36.241 48 242294 JOLLY Yves VH H 15/03/1971 Roulez Rose 2 21:46.863 8
22 00:45:44.133 56 130064 BARATTE Jean Paul VH H 01/04/43 Mérignac Roller sports 2 21:41.293 8
23 00:46:47.657 91 313914 LENCIONI-PHILIPPE Franck VH H 03/07/71 Narboroller PTT 2 20:38.932 8
24 00:46:47.869 29 280616 DELEPORTE Frédéric VH H 28/08/1976 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 20:33.561 8
25 00:47:38.813 7 168475 ESTEBAN Philippe VH H 15/05/1959 TRrollS 2 20:34.504 8
26 00:47:57.027 85 277470 PEAN Patrick VH H 03/10/58 Le Roller du Touch 2 22:20.771 8
27 00:48:17.436 92 236822 SERIOT Philippe VH H 09/04/77 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 21:54.717 8
28 00:49:06.561 108 328149 PELOSI Michel VH H PELOSI Planete Roller 66 2 22:27.347 8
29 00:49:06.694 103 182198 TRINQUECOSTE Michel VH H 30/04/43 Roller Bug 2 22:30.747 8
30 00:49:06.759 96 319702 BOIL Arnaud VH H 20/09/74 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 22:35.872 8
31 00:50:09.785 75 191433 MAUREL Philippe VH H 15/08/66 Roller Skating Launacais 2 24:42.151 8
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Blagnac , 09 mars 2014

20 km (2 tours) 9 km (1 tours)

Semi Marathon Roller Blagnac

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 09/03/2014 09:50Heure d'affichage :

Course : 20km, Sexe : H, Catégorie : VH (Suite)

32 00:51:44.105 49 285568 PRADELLES Alain VH H 28/03/1959 Roulez Rose 2 23:33.044 8
33 00:51:48.994 51 NON LI… RICO Germain VH H 25/09/1970 Roulez Rose 2 23:32.710 8
34 00:51:52.843 4 51427 CLAUSSES Laurent VH H 21/10/1965 TRrollS 2 24:27.329 8
35 00:51:56.822 100 330212 DIDIER Christophe VH H 17/03/73 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 23:43.403 8
36 00:52:09.614 94 84747 SANTILLANA William VH H 02/07/1969 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 24:27.822 8
37 00:52:13.523 84 31552 DEMOULIN Lionel VH H 06/06/1961 Le Roller du Touch 2 24:26.482 8
38 00:52:43.945 36 84193 ROQUES Sébastien VH H 21/06/1978 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 23:32.313 8
39 00:54:41.440 5 130537 BIGOU Jean Michel VH H 14/08/1958 TRrollS 2 25:39.572 8
40 00:54:42.039 30 232462 QUEZEL-CRASAZ Patrick VH H 17/06/1960 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 24:14.409 8
41 00:55:21.059 40 24651 BOUSQUET Bernard VH H 31/01/1956 Roller Skating Saint Orens 2 25:04.212 8
42 00:55:28.490 76 293731 DELATTRE François VH H 06/05/50 Roller Skating Launacais 2 24:49.573 8
43 00:55:28.688 116 276570 YEPES Jhon VH H 13/03/78 Roller skating Launacais 2 24:50.826 8
44 00:56:15.292 87 263771 CHARABOUSKA Florent VH H 30/09/68 Le Roller du Touch 2 26:27.478 8
45 00:56:43.194 98 210775 RECUERDA Thierry VH H 23/10/1963 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 25:42.006 8
46 00:57:41.447 99 332796 RUIU Joel VH H 24/06/64 Pamiers Roller Hockey 2 26:29.934 8
47 01:00:25.037 83 279063 FOURCADE Nicolas VH H 14/06/68 Le Roller du Touch 2 28:44.193 8
48 01:03:04.929 61 235116 BARQ Thierry VH H 25/02/1973 Mérignac Roller sports 2 28:58.512 8
49 00:54:17.074 88 323347 RAVEL Michel VH H 04/06/64 Le Roller du Touch 1 54:17.074 8
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